sezione MODERN

N° NOME SCUOLA

122 L'Opéra Roma

108 Chorus Ballet Napoli

114 Scuola delle Arti Napoli

cateGoriA SOLISTI

101 Accademia Danzanima Napoli

115 Danzarmonia Pistoia

119 A Passi di Danza Academy Napoli

126 A Passi di Danza Academy Napoli

103 The Plunge Napoli

107 Seventeen Dance Studio Napoli

110 Anylab Academy Napoli

102 Ateneo del Balletto Venezia

112  Chorus Ballet Napoli

124 Claudia Sales Labart Dance Napoli

125 Scuola delle Arti Napoli

100 A Passi di Danza Academy Napoli

104 Ateneo della Danza Napoli

105 Body&Soul Caserta

117 Etude Bergamo

123 Centro Studi Danza Alessandro Pannone Napoli

127 Fly Dance Novara

128 Fly Dance Novara

130 A Passi di Danza Academy Napoli

116 Centro Internazionale Danza Modica

129 Alma Movement Academy Napoli

106 Accademia Danzanima Napoli

111 Fly Dance Novara

120 Centro Danza Giussano

INTERPRETE

Rebecca Ponzo
Marika Annunziata
Giada Peccerillo
Flavia Barrucci
Sofia Vichi
Ludmilla Romano
Federica D’Amato
Marta Starnone
Sveva Ferrara
Noemi Patriciello
Linda Dei Rossi

Melissa Corona
Francesca Romana
N’Andrea

Giovanna Sabatino
Gaia Palladino
Filomena Vitale
Antonella Sorbo
Giulia Cacciavillani
Gianluca Esposito

Alice Bonzani
Ginevra Quattrini

Maria Riccio
Carlotta Florida

Maria Linegrosso

Annalaura Cancellara

Carolina Sacco

Giorgia Mortini

TITOLO DEL BRANO

Openly
Oppression
Quelle Parole
Phoenix
Perfetta
Emotion

Blu Night
Breathing
Soul

Truth e Grace
One

Fire

Keep on
Impulso
Can'’t die for love
Basta Cosi
Sadness
Dream

Inside

Sei perfetta
La vita breve dei coriandoli

Life without light
Malamascherinano
In the shirt

I Look for my sele
Dolce Notte

Amen

Eta 13/15
COREOGRAFIA

Francesco Italiani
Luca Facente

Pia Tagliamonte
Nino Loffredo
Carolina Lopes
Claudio Arcione
Claudio Arcione
Maria Castellano
Marco Lombardi
Anna Tramontano
Margherita Dona
Luca Facente
Anna Sorrentino
Pia Tagliamonte
Claudio Arcione
Luigi Liccardo
Angela sessa

Federica Chiarpotto

Alessandro Pannone

Veruska Neri
Veruska Neri

Tonia Mostardini
Evgeniy Stoyanov
Serena Troilo
Loffredo / Cordua
Veruska Neri

Agnese Remolo

MOHAMED

7,5
7,5
7,5

6,5
6,5

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

VALENCIA

7,5

7,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

GENCARELLI

7,5
7,5

7,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5
6,5
6,5

Totale

24
23,5
23,5

23

23

23

23

22

22

22
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5

21
20,5
20,5
20,5
20,5
20,5

20,5

20,5
20
20

19,5

19,5
19

CLASSIFICA
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